5901326901

' ' circular saw bench
HS254 scheppach (DIY)




5901326901

circular saw bench
HS254 scheppach (DIY)

155 158 159161 160




5901326901

circular saw bench
HS254 scheppach (DIY)

Main products

Spare part list

5901326901 131352 -0164 - HS254 - -

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
02093345 Hexagon bolt M6x12 8.8 933 VZ 1 A *
05007102 Ratchet nut M6 2 A *
5901326001 Extension table support rod 3 A *
5901326002 Extension table 4 A *
3908201063 screw M4x12 5 A *
5901313057 table insert 330mm 330 mm 6 A *
5901326003 Work surface 8 A *
5901326004 profile left and right plug with connecting guide 9,12,16 A *

block

5901326005 Left scale aluminum profile with scala 10-11 A *
5901326006 Right scale aluminum profile label with scale 14-15 A *
5901326007 Heel plate 17 A *
5901326017 riving knife's press plate 18- 21 A *
3908301365 bolt, flange part 71 M6x20 19 A *
3908301371 bolt flange M6x25 22 A *
5901326008 Motor assy. 23-45 A *
5901308021 carbon brush 15x6.4x15 (Satz=2Stlck) 25 A *
5903703010 Carbon brush cover (1 Set =2 Pcs.) 26 A *
5901326009 guide pole assy. with two Lifting gear 46-51,74 A *
59013209043 Knob M6x25 60 A *
1901301017 washer with countersink part w/o J28x6.5x3 61 A *
5901304096 handwheel cpl. @112x75 62-67,69-71 A *
5901326010 Saw blade inside pressure plate 76 A *
3901203703 circular saw blade scheppach (DY) 77 A *
5901326011 Saw blade outer pressure plate 78 A *
5911210018 hex bolt M8x20 79 A *




Main products

Spare part list

5901326901

circular saw bench
HS254 scheppach (DIY)

5901326901 131352 -0164 - HS254 - -

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
5901326012 ejector chute cpl. 81-85 A *
5907805005 Power Cord with Plug HO5RN-F 2x1,00mm?2x2350 88 A *
5901304119 switch DKLD DZ-6 16A 91 A *
5904410004 overcurrent protector part 8 12A 250V 92 A *
3906401014 capacitor 0,33 uF / 275V 93 A *
5901311019 bevel scale 0-45° 96 A *
3901203232 washer part 20120 @30/6x1 107 A *
5901307008 Locknut M6 108 A *
5901326013 Stand cpl. 109-112 A *
5901312022 triangular support 113 A *
5901313029 needle with screw part 77+78 0.Abb. A *
39013169020 enclosed accessories bag 0.Abb. A *
7901200726 circular saw blade HW @254x30x2,8 mm | Z 48 0.Abb. A *
7901200714 circular saw blade scheppach (DIY) 2-teilig - 48/60 Z 0.Abb. A *
5901304129 wrench SW13/10 151 B *
5901304128 wrench SW21/10 152 B *
5901313021 push sticker part 55 153 B *
5901326014 mitre gauge cpl. 154-164 B *
02031504 WING NUT M6 GT 315 VZ M6 156 B *
02012504 washer A6 157 B *
02060316 SAUCER-HEAD SCREW M#6x30 4.6 603 VZ M6x30 159 B *
5901326015 dust cover cpl. 165-169 B *
5901326016 fence assy cpl. 170-182 B *
02091236 cheese head screw M6x16 8.8 912 VZ 175 B *
02060318 saucer-head screw M6x40 176 B *




5901326901

' ' circular saw bench
HS254 scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

5901326901 131352 - 0164 - HS254 - -

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
5901304040 rip fence indicator 181 B *

02798511 screw M4x10 4.8 DIN7985 verzinkt 182 B

1! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx



